
SCHOOL NAME:- PM SHRI KV HINOO 1ST SHIFT ACADEMIC YEAR:- 2024-25

REGION-RANCHI STD:- BALVATIKA -3

SN REGISTRATION NO. NAME 
SOCIAL 

CATEGORY

NO. OF 

TRANSFER

POST LOTTERY 

NO.

1 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/234 SHAMBHU RAJ GEN 3 1
6 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/158 PAVISH KUMAR PANDEY GEN 2 2
5 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/129 ADRITA BISWAS SC 2 3
2 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/008 PIHU KUMARI OBC-CL 2 4
4 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/027 HARSHIT PARASHAR GEN 2 5
3 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/009 PAVI KUMARI OBC-CL 2 6
10 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/068 SHIVANSH SINGH GEN 1 7
13 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/071 RITU RAJ OBC-CL 1 8
17 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/157 DEVANSHI KUMARI GEN 1 9
19 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/195 SHAURYA THAKUR GEN 1 10
8 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/037 ARYAN KUMAR OBC-CL 1 11
11 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/069 DAKSH SC 1 12

9 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/042 SHIFA ALIA GEN 1 13

16 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/150 DIVYANSHI KUMARI GEN 1 14

20 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/222 SHREYA SINGH GEN 1 15

7 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/036 INAAYA INTISAR OBC-CL 1 16

12 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/070 TRISHA SC 1 17

18 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/174 MARUTI NANDAN GEN 1 18

21 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/229 AABYA SINGH GEN 1 19

15 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/096 SRIAHTI RAY GEN 1 20

14 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/088 SHIVANSH KUMAR GEN 1 21

33 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/240 PRINCE MAYUR MAHLI ST 0 22

25 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/029 KRUPA KAMYA SC 0 23

27 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/094 SHOMYA RAJ GEN 0 24

22 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/004 ARAV KUMAR GEN 0 25

30 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/135 NAVYA KUMARI GEN 0 26

26 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/076 RITWIK ORAON ST 0 27

31 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/171 JIYA MATHO OBC-NCL 0 28

28 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/109 JAGRITI PRIYA OBC-CL 0 29
23 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/026 SAAD AHMED GEN 0 30
32 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/233 SUFIYAN AKHTAR GEN 0 31
24 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/028 KAVYANSH HARSH OBC-CL 0 32
29 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/113 MAYANK RAJ OBC-CL 0 33

SCHOOL NAME:- PM SHRI KV HINOO 1ST SHIFT ACADEMIC YEAR:- 2024-25

REGION-RANCHI STD:- BALVATIKA -3

SN REGISTRATION NO. NAME 
SOCIAL 

CATEGORY

NO. OF 

TRANSFER

POST LOTTERY 

NO.

1 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/169 DHANUSHA RAJ OBC-CL 1 1
2 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/237 AISHANI SINGH GEN 1 2
5 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/146 VIRESH KARALI SC 0 3
4 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/142 ANTIK ROY GEN 0 4
7 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/156 PARTH KUMAR SAHU OBC-NCL 0 5
9 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/214 HARSHIT REYANSH MAHALI ST 0 6
3 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/054 RAVISH ANAND GEN 0 7
6 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/154 RAKSHITA RAVI SC 0 8
8 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/212 SREENITHI MALLICK SC 0 9

SERVICE CATEGORY : I

SERVICE CATEGORY : II



SCHOOL NAME:- PM SHRI KV HINOO 1ST SHIFT ACADEMIC YEAR:- 2024-25

REGION-RANCHI STD:- BALVATIKA -3

SN REGISTRATION NO. NAME 
SOCIAL 

CATEGORY

NO. OF 

TRANSFER

POST LOTTERY 

NO.

1 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/051 VISHAL KUMAR RAM SC 3 1

2 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/106 MD SHIS RAFIQUE GEN 1 2

3 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/215 PRIYASH ANAND OBC-CL 1 3

11 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/217 SANAY KASHYAP GEN 0 4

6 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/053 AYUSH GEN 0 5

9 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/087 SNEHA ORAON ST 0 6

5 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/039 SATAKSHI KUMARI GEN 0 7

10 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/138 DIVYANSHU BHARDWAJ GEN 0 8

7 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/060 ANANYA KUMARI GEN 0 9

4 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/006 KRITI PRIYA SC 0 10

8 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/074 HARSHWARDHAN TUTI ST 0 11

12 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/246 RIDDHI BHARDWAJ GEN 0 12

SCHOOL NAME:- PM SHRI KV HINOO 1ST SHIFT ACADEMIC YEAR:- 2024-25

REGION-RANCHI STD:- BALVATIKA -3

SN REGISTRATION NO. NAME 
SOCIAL 

CATEGORY

NO. OF 

TRANSFER

POST LOTTERY 

NO.

1 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/220 RISHIKA RANI SC 0 1

SERVICE CATEGORY : III

SERVICE CATEGORY : IV



SCHOOL NAME:- PM SHRI KV HINOO 1ST SHIFT ACADEMIC YEAR:- 2024-25

REGION-RANCHI STD:- BALVATIKA -3

SN REGISTRATION NO. NAME 
SOCIAL 

CATEGORY

POST 

LOTTERY NO.

32 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/044 SHIVAAY KARMALI ST 1

56 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/078 APRAJITA JHA GEN 2

54 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/075 ALINA TOPNO ST 3

125 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/164 MANASH BHARDWAJ GEN 4

41 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/056 SHIKSHA KUMARI GEN 5

8 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/012 FAIZ ALAM GEN 6

109 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/141 SANSKRITI GEN 7

105 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/136 MD AYAAN ALAM OBC-CL 8

39 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/052 KUNAL YADAV OBC-CL 9

174 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/223 ASHMITA SHASTRI SC 10

185 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/238 AKRITI KUMARI GEN 11

20 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/024 KARAN KUMAR GEN 12

124 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/163 ARSHALAN FAIZ MOHAMMAD OBC-CL 13

108 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/140 LATITA KUMARI OBC-CL 14

7 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/011 ANSH KUMAR SAHU GEN 15

183 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/235 ABHINANDAN TIWARI GEN 16

112 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/145 RAGNI KUMARI SC 17

126 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/165 ADITI AARYA GEN 18

116 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/151 NAVYA SINGH GEN 19

158 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/201 AYANSH PATEL OBC-NCL 20

49 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/065 VED PRAKASH VERMA OBC-NCL 21

38 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/050 AARAV KUMAR SC 22

35 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/047 KRISHNA THAKUR GEN 23

169 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/213 AARADHYA VERMA OBC-CL 24

120 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/159 SANDHYA KUMARI OBC-CL 25

53 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/073 MANAS RAJ RAJAK GEN 26

2 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/002 SHIVAY SONI GEN 27

151 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/193 BABLI KUMARI OBC-NCL 28

150 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/192 SHAILJA KUMARI SC 29

70 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/095 ANUSHKA SHAH OBC-CL 30

61 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/083 TRISHIKA SHARMA GEN 31

161 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/204 AARUCHI PRAJAPATI OBC-NCL 32

149 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/191 SUYANSHU KUMAR OBC-NCL 33

59 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/081 ISHANI KUMARI GEN 34

164 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/207 ALSHIFA AALAM OBC-NCL 35

188 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/242 SANASKRITI SAHAY GEN 36

31 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/043 AAROHI MUNDA ST 37

15 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/019 ASHREE PRASAD GEN 38

159 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/202 ANUJ ORAON ST 39

24 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/032 HARSH RAJ GEN 40

138 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/180 SONALI BHARTI SC 41

16 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/020 AANVI PRASAD GEN 42

181 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/231 PRANJAL RAJ OBC-CL 43

110 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/143 RUDRA SUMAN JHA GEN 44

9 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/013 SHARDHA KUMARI GEN 45

103 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/133 RIYANSH KUMAR GEN 46

136 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/178 ADWIT ANSH GEN 47

133 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/175 SHIVAM KUMAR OBC-NCL 48

83 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/111 SURYA SHARMA GEN 49

101 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/131 ARYAN KUMAR GEN 50

5 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/007 RISHABH RAJ OBC-CL 51

172 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/219 PREM KAIBARTA SC 52

1 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/001 NISHANT SHARMA GEN 53

11 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/015 DIVYANSH KUMAR MAHTO GEN 54

29 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/040 AYAAN PAUL LAKRA ST 55

165 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/208 JIWA KUMARI GEN 56

18 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/022 ADITI KUMARI GEN 57

26 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/034 SHRISTI KUMARI GEN 58

37 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/049 AISHA BHARTI GEN 59

SERVICE CATEGORY : V



146 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/188 ANVEE SHANVI GEN 60

92 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/121 SHAMANT KUMAR GEN 61

131 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/172 KUSH MANJHI SC 62

3 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/003 AYUSHMAN KUMAR PANDEY GEN 63

12 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/016 AARCHI ORAON ST 64

162 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/205 SHIVANG SHARMA OBC-NCL 65

19 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/023 AARAV PAUL OBC-CL 66

139 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/181 AARKITI KUMARI OBC-CL 67

167 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/210 PRITI KUMARI SC 68

119 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/155 AARADHYA VERMA OBC-NCL 69

99 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/128 YOUSUF AHMAD GEN 70

163 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/206 ANSH RAJ YADAV OBC-NCL 71

152 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/194 ABHINAW KUMAR OBC-NCL 72

180 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/230 RAJ PRIYA GEN 73

77 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/103 RISHAV NAYAK SC 74

168 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/211 AAMYA JYOTI OBC-CL 75

123 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/162 MANCY SHARMA GEN 76

156 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/199 AYUSH KUMAR SHARMA OBC-CL 77

82 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/110 MAHMA SHREE SC 78

84 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/112 NITYA SINHA OBC-NCL 79

69 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/093 SHANVI SINGH GEN 80

79 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/105 SAKSHI KUMARI OBC-NCL 81

155 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/198 ADITI KUMARI GEN 82

86 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/115 MD AABIS RAZA OBC-CL 83

94 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/123 AMAIRA MURMU GEN 84

97 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/126 ANSH KUMAR GEN 85

130 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/170 SHIVANSH KUMAR GEN 86

127 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/166 YUVRAJ OBC-CL 87

51 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/067 NIDHI KUMARI OBC-CL 88

64 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/086 NISHANT RAJ SC 89

170 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/216 SHUBHA KUMAR OBC-NCL 90

90 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/119 RAJA BABU OBC-CL 91

22 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/030 KAVYA PATEL OBC-NCL 92

67 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/091 ANPURNA BHARTI OBC-CL 93

47 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/063 SHIMRA ZAFFAR GEN 94

115 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/149 JAHIR ALI GEN 95

111 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/144 SATYANSH KUMAR OBC-CL 96

17 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/021 DIVYANSH PANDIT GEN 97

72 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/098 AADVIKA KERKETTA ST 98

118 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/153 SNEHA GUPTA GEN 99

73 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/099 SHASHWAT KR GAUTAM GEN 100

6 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/010 NIMISHA BHENGRA ST 101

121 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/160 NITISHA SINGH BHARDWAJ GEN 102

154 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/197 ARPIT KUMAR GEN 103

147 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/189 ANSHIKA BARMAN GEN 104

190 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/244 NIDHI KUMARI GEN 105

43 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/058 ANANYA MUNDA ST 106

128 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/167 TRISHA KUMARI SC 107

96 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/125 VITI VERMA GEN 108

34 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/046 CHINU KUMARI GEN 109

95 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/124 ANSHU KUMAR OBC-CL 110

89 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/118 OZAIN HAWARI OBC-NCL 111

102 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/132 RAJVEER PRATAP SINGH GEN 112

178 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/227 ANURAG MAHTO GEN 113

40 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/055 RIZWANA PARWEEN OBC-CL 114

48 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/064 MD SHAKIB ANSARI OBC-NCL 115

57 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/079 ANSHIKA GUPTA OBC-NCL 116

137 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/179 MANNU KAPARIYA GEN 117

80 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/107 VRISHANK SINGH GEN 118

140 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/182 MANASH RAJ MAHTO OBC-CL 119

33 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/045 ATULYA RAJ GEN 120

142 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/184 ARYAN SHARMA GEN 121

44 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/059 TRISHA VERMA GEN 122

87 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/116 RAUNAKDEEP RANA OBC-CL 123



175 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/224 ADITY RAJ GEN 124

129 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/168 ATHARVA RAJ THAKUR GEN 125

132 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/173 AKANSHA KUMARI GEN 126

153 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/196 AKSHITA SANVI GEN 127

42 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/057 REYANSH JAIN GEN 128

177 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/226 FAREEHA FIRDOUS GEN 129

88 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/117 HAYATI GEN 130

148 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/190 ATHARV RAJ GEN 131

27 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/035 SHEYANSHI KR PANDEY GEN 132

160 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/203 PRISHA PRIYANKA GEN 133

191 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/245 RISHI KUMAR BEDIYA GEN 134

135 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/177 SANAYA SARWAR GEN 135

78 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/104 DHARMESH KUMAR OBC-NCL 136

107 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/139 GANESH KUMAR MATHO GEN 137

58 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/080 MAYANK RAJ GEN 138

104 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/134 ANKITA KACHHAP ST 139

145 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/187 AADITYA KUMAR SC 140

71 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/097 RUHANI KUMARI SC 141

30 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/041 AYAT PODDAR GEN 142

186 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/239 AYAN BEDIYA ST 143

74 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/100 SHAKSHAM RAI GEN 144

144 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/186 ADRIEL ORAON ST 145

25 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/033 EJIYAN ANWAR GEN 146

50 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/066 SRRESTH ANAND SINGH GEN 147

189 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/243 ASJAD RAZA GEN 148

21 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/025 AJEET KUMAR GEN 149

76 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/102 HAMAD AHMAD GEN 150

13 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/017 SHIVANYA SINHA GEN 151

98 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/127 ALKA SHREE GEN 152

100 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/130 JANVI SINHA GEN 153

62 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/084 SHIVA KUMAR GEN 154

85 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/114 SHIVANSH KUMAR OBC-CL 155

157 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/200 ABHAY KUMAR GEN 156

187 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/241 SARA ANGEL TIRKEY GEN 157

93 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/122 RISHABH KUMAR YADAV OBC-CL 158

75 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/101 MAHERIN RASHID OBC-CL 159

66 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/090 AKRITI SHARMA GEN 160

176 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/225 ANSHUL KUMAR RAI GEN 161

184 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/236 VISHESH RAJ DUBEY GEN 162

36 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/048 SHRUTI CHOUDHARY GEN 163

45 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/061 OM NAG OBC-CL 164

63 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/085 SHRIHAN MOTTAN GEN 165

182 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/232 DEVYANKA KACHHAP ST 166

143 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/185 AANAV RAJ GEN 167

10 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/014 MD AFNAN AHSAN GEN 168

117 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/152 SHOURYA GUPTA GEN 169

65 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/089 NABEEHA FATMA OBC-CL 170

52 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/072 SWATI PRASAD OBC-CL 171

141 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/183 RIYANSHI SONI GEN 172

113 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/147 SATYAM RAJ GEN 173

28 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/038 SHRESTH MISHRA GEN 174

122 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/161 NANCY SHARMA GEN 175

114 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/148 AVANTIKA KUMARI OBC-NCL 176

106 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/137 ANANYA KUMARI GEN 177

23 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/031 VAISHNAVI KUMARI GEN 178

46 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/062 AYANSH SINGH GEN 179

68 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/092 NAIRA TRIPAHTI GEN 180

60 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/082 ADITYA KUMAR RAVI SC 181

173 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/221 SHASHWAT SINGH GEN 182

134 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/176 RITIKA BAURI SC 183

4 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/005 MANWIT KUMAR OBC-NCL 184

81 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/108 SHREYANSH KUMAR OBC-CL 185

14 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/018 SHREYA KUMARI OBC-NCL 186

171 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/218 ANIKA RAJ GEN 187

91 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/120 HARSHIT KUMAR GEN 188

55 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/077 PARI KUMARI GEN 189

166 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/209 MAHIR GUPTA GEN 190

179 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/228 ARIC KACHHAP ST 191



SCHOOL NAME:- PM SHRI KV HINOO 1ST SHIFT ACADEMIC YEAR:- 2024-25

REGION-RANCHI STD:- BALVATIKA -3

SN REGISTRATION NO. NAME 
SERVICE 

CATEGORY

SOCIAL 

CATEGORY

POST LOTTERY 

NO.

40 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/191 SUYANSHU KUMAR V OBC-NCL 1
21 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/105 SAKSHI KUMARI V OBC-NCL 2
4 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/029 KRUPA KAMYA I SC 3
7 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/043 AAROHI MUNDA V ST 4
3 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/018 SHREYA KUMARI V OBC-NCL 5
30 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/154 RAKSHITA RAVI II SC 6
19 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/103 RISHAV NAYAK V SC 7
1 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/005 MANWIT KUMAR V OBC-NCL 8
10 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/064 MD SHAKIB ANSARI V OBC-NCL 9
2 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/006 KRITI PRIYA III SC 10
12 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/069 DAKSH I SC 11
26 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/134 ANKITA KACHHAP V ST 12
24 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/118 OZAIN HAWARI V OBC-NCL 13
42 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/193 BABLI KUMARI V OBC-NCL 14
17 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/086 NISHANT RAJ V SC 15
15 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/079 ANSHIKA GUPTA V OBC-NCL 16
20 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/104 DHARMESH KUMAR V OBC-NCL 17
29 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/148 AVANTIKA KUMARI V OBC-NCL 18
25 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/129 ADRITA BISWAS I SC 19
45 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/204 AARUCHI PRAJAPATI V OBC-NCL 20
48 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/207 ALSHIFA AALAM V OBC-NCL 21
22 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/110 MAHMA SHREE V SC 22
36 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/175 SHIVAM KUMAR V OBC-NCL 23
18 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/097 RUHANI KUMARI V SC 24
9 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/058 ANANYA MUNDA V ST 25
27 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/145 RAGNI KUMARI V SC 26
28 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/146 VIRESH KARALI II SC 27
5 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/030 KAVYA PATEL V OBC-NCL 28
35 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/172 KUSH MANJHI V SC 29
32 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/156 PARTH KUMAR SAHU II OBC-NCL 30
8 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/044 SHIVAAY KARMALI V ST 31
11 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/065 VED PRAKASH VERMA V OBC-NCL 32
44 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/202 ANUJ ORAON V ST 33
14 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/076 RITWIK ORAON I ST 34
13 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/070 TRISHA I SC 35
6 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/040 AYAAN PAUL LAKRA V ST 36
23 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/112 NITYA SINHA V OBC-NCL 37
52 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/216 SHUBHA KUMAR V OBC-NCL 38
46 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/205 SHIVANG SHARMA V OBC-NCL 39
38 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/180 SONALI BHARTI V SC 40
47 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/206 ANSH RAJ YADAV V OBC-NCL 41
33 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/167 TRISHA KUMARI V SC 42
16 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/082 ADITYA KUMAR RAVI V SC 43
54 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/232 DEVYANKA KACHHAP V ST 44
34 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/171 JIYA MATHO I OBC-NCL 45
37 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/176 RITIKA BAURI V SC 46
31 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/155 AARADHYA VERMA V OBC-NCL 47
43 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/195 SHAURYA THAKUR I GEN 48
41 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/192 SHAILJA KUMARI V SC 49
51 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/214 HARSHIT REYANSH MAHALI II ST 50
39 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/187 AADITYA KUMAR V SC 51
53 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/228 ARIC KACHHAP V ST 52
50 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/212 SREENITHI MALLICK II SC 53
49 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/210 PRITI KUMARI V SC 54

 CATEGORY : RTE



SCHOOL NAME:- PM SHRI KV HINOO 1ST SHIFT ACADEMIC YEAR:- 2024-25

REGION-RANCHI STD:- BALVATIKA -3

SN REGISTRATION NO. NAME 
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CATEGORY

SOCIAL 

CATEGORY

POST LOTTERY 

NO.

1 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/195 SHAURYA THAKUR I GEN 1

SCHOOL NAME:- PM SHRI KV HINOO 1ST SHIFT ACADEMIC YEAR:- 2024-25

REGION-RANCHI STD:- BALVATIKA -3

SN REGISTRATION NO. NAME 
SERVICE 

CATEGORY

SOCIAL 

CATEGORY

POST LOTTERY 

NO.

1 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/214 HARSHIT REYANSH MAHALI II ST 1

SCHOOL NAME:- PM SHRI KV HINOO 1ST SHIFT ACADEMIC YEAR:- 2024-25

REGION-RANCHI STD:- BALVATIKA -3

SN REGISTRATION NO. NAME 
SERVICE 

CATEGORY

SOCIAL 

CATEGORY

NO. OF 

TRANSFER

POST 

LOTTERY 

NO.

1 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/129 ADRITA BISWAS I SC 2 1

2 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/069 DAKSH I SC 1 2

3 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/070 TRISHA I SC 1 3

4 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/029 KRUPA KAMYA I SC 0 4

7 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/212 SREENITHI MALLICK II SC 0 5

5 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/146 VIRESH KARALI II SC 0 6

6 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/154 RAKSHITA RAVI II SC 0 7

21 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/051 VISHAL KUMAR RAM III SC 3 8

8 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/006 KRITI PRIYA III SC 0 9

10 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/220 RISHIKA RANI IV SC 0 10

15 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/103 RISHAV NAYAK V SC NA 11

23 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/192 SHAILJA KUMARI V SC NA 12

11 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/050 AARAV KUMAR V SC NA 13

17 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/145 RAGNI KUMARI V SC NA 14

14 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/097 RUHANI KUMARI V SC NA 15

12 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/082 ADITYA KUMAR RAVI V SC NA 16

21 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/180 SONALI BHARTI V SC NA 17

26 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/223 ASHMITA SHASTRI V SC NA 18

25 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/219 PREM KAIBARTA V SC NA 19

16 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/110 MAHMA SHREE V SC NA 20

19 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/172 KUSH MANJHI V SC NA 21

13 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/086 NISHANT RAJ V SC NA 22

22 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/187 AADITYA KUMAR V SC NA 23

18 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/167 TRISHA KUMARI V SC NA 24

20 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/176 RITIKA BAURI V SC NA 25

24 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/210 PRITI KUMARI V SC NA 26

 CATEGORY : DA (GENERAL)

 CATEGORY : DA ( ST)

 CATEGORY : SC 



SCHOOL NAME:- PM SHRI KV HINOO 1ST SHIFT ACADEMIC YEAR:- 2024-25

REGION-RANCHI STD:- BALVATIKA -3
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SOCIAL 
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NO. OF 
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NO.

2 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/240 PRINCE MAYUR MAHLI I ST 0 1

1 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/076 RITWIK ORAON I ST 0 2

3 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/214 HARSHIT REYANSH MAHALI II ST 0 3

4 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/074 HARSHWARDHAN TUTI III ST 0 4

5 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/087 SNEHA ORAON III ST 0 5

11 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/058 ANANYA MUNDA V ST NA 6

17 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/228 ARIC KACHHAP V ST NA 7

15 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/186 ADRIEL ORAON V ST NA 8

8 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/040 AYAAN PAUL LAKRA V ST NA 9

14 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/134 ANKITA KACHHAP V ST NA 10

16 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/202 ANUJ ORAON V ST NA 11

7 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/016 AARCHI ORAON V ST NA 12

18 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/232 DEVYANKA KACHHAP V ST NA 13

13 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/098 AADVIKA KERKETTA V ST NA 14

12 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/075 ALINA TOPNO V ST NA 15

19 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/239 AYAN BEDIYA V ST NA 16

9 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/043 AAROHI MUNDA V ST NA 17

10 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/044 SHIVAAY KARMALI V ST NA 18

6 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/010 NIMISHA BHENGRA V ST NA 19

SCHOOL NAME:- PM SHRI KV HINOO 1ST SHIFT ACADEMIC YEAR:- 2024-25

REGION-RANCHI STD:- BALVATIKA -3

SN REGISTRATION NO. NAME 
SERVICE 

CATEGORY

SOCIAL 

CATEGORY

NO. OF 

TRANSFER

POST 

LOTTERY 

NO.

1 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/171 JIYA MATHO I OBC-NCL 0 1

2 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/156 PARTH KUMAR SAHU II OBC-NCL 0 2

4 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/018 SHREYA KUMARI V OBC-NCL NA 3

8 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/079 ANSHIKA GUPTA V OBC-NCL NA 4

23 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/207 ALSHIFA AALAM V OBC-NCL NA 5

3 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/005 MANWIT KUMAR V OBC-NCL NA 6

7 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/065 VED PRAKASH VERMA V OBC-NCL NA 7

21 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/205 SHIVANG SHARMA V OBC-NCL NA 8

24 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/216 SHUBHA KUMAR V OBC-NCL NA 9

10 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/105 SAKSHI KUMARI V OBC-NCL NA 10

14 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/155 AARADHYA VERMA V OBC-NCL NA 11

12 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/118 OZAIN HAWARI V OBC-NCL NA 12

11 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/112 NITYA SINHA V OBC-NCL NA 13

5 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/030 KAVYA PATEL V OBC-NCL NA 14

17 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/193 BABLI KUMARI V OBC-NCL NA 15

22 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/206 ANSH RAJ YADAV V OBC-NCL NA 16

16 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/191 SUYANSHU KUMAR V OBC-NCL NA 17

9 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/104 DHARMESH KUMAR V OBC-NCL NA 18

15 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/175 SHIVAM KUMAR V OBC-NCL NA 19

20 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/204 AARUCHI PRAJAPATI V OBC-NCL NA 20

19 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/201 AYANSH PATEL V OBC-NCL NA 21

6 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/064 MD SHAKIB ANSARI V OBC-NCL NA 22

18 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/194 ABHINAW KUMAR V OBC-NCL NA 23

13 KVH1S/2024-25/B3A/148 AVANTIKA KUMARI V OBC-NCL NA 24

 CATEGORY : ST

 CATEGORY : OBC


